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	TOPLANTI TUTANAĞI

	 Tarih: 
	 Saat: 
	 Yer: 
	Toplantı Sayısı: 

	 Toplantının Konusu:
	 

	 Raportör:
	
	Alınan Toplam Karar Sayısı:

	 Gündem Başlıkları

	 1-
	

	 2-
	

	 3-
	

	 4-
	

	 5-
	

	  6-
	

	  7-
	

	  8-
	

	  9-
	

	  10-
	

	Toplantıya Katılanlar

	
	Ad / Soyad
	Birim / Unvan/İmza

	1-
	
	

	2-
	
	

	3-
	
	

	4-
	
	

	5-
	
	

	6-
	
	

	7-
	
	

	8-
	
	

	9-
	
	

	10-
	
	

	11-
	
	

	12-
	
	

	13-
	
	

	14-
	
	

	15-
	
	

	16-
	
	

	17-
	
	

	18-
	
	


	 1.Gündem 
	

	Kararlar
	

	

	Planlanan Eylemler
	Sorumlu Kişi
	Baş./Bitiş Tarihi

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	 2.Gündem 
	

	Kararlar
	

	

	Planlanan Eylemler
	Sorumlu Kişi
	Baş./Bitiş Tarihi
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